ADVANCED PRESSURE MONITOR II (BACNET®)
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2011 Phoenix Controls Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. E  650-321-009   11/11 ADVANCED PRESSURE MONITOR II     1 OF 24
STANDARD FEATURES
• 4.3" Color touch-screen TFT display
• Monitor two spaces with one APM2 (option)
• One-touch room mode change
• Message banner informs staff of room

3 Operating temperature limits of electronics only, not pressure transducer.
©2011 Phoenix Controls   Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. E   650-321-006   11/11 ADVANCED PRESSURE MONITOR II     3 OF 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories
APM2 00 - ENG - BAC - STL
PRODUCT FAMILY
APM2 = Advanced Pressure Monitor II, comes standard with white faceplate and two
      pressure pickup ports.
OPERATIONAL PRESSURE RANGE
00 = ±0.05" WC (12.45 Pa) (±0.5% accuracy)
01 = ±0.10" WC (24.90 Pa) (±0.5% accuracy)
03 = ±0.25" WC (62.27 Pa) (±0.5% accuracy)
05 = ±0.50" WC (124.54 Pa) (±0.5% accuracy)
10 = ±1.00" WC (249.08 Pa) (±0.5% accuracy)
30 = ±0.05" WC (12.45 Pa) (±0.25% accuracy)
31 = ±0.10" WC (24.90 Pa) (±0.25% accuracy)
33 = ±0.25" WC (62.27 Pa) (±0.25% accuracy)
35 = ±0.50" WC (124.54 Pa) (±0.25% accuracy)
40 = ±1.00" WC (249.08 Pa) (±0.25% accuracy)
FACEPLATE LANGUAGE
ENG = English
NETWORK TYPE
BAC  =  BACnet Communications
OPTIONS
NPP = No pressure ports, APM2XX is provided without the two standard pressure pickup ports
RET = Retrofit kit; includes modified APM2xx with 90 degee ports and faceplate that covers hole
from APM1xx and excludes the two pressure pick-up ports that come standard with
non-retrofit units. (see Note)
STL = Simulated brushed steel faceplate (No extra charge)
NOTES:   Cannot be ordered with ±0.25 accuracy pressure range APM2xx, nor with options
    "NPP"or "STL"
    Calibration certificates are provided with all products except ±1.00% accuracy
PRODUCT FAMILY
APM2 = Advanced Pressure Monitor, second generation
PRODUCT OPTION
AC = Accessory
TYPE
ANC = Remote annunciator sounds an audible alarm; remote unit is located away from the wall-mounted unit housed in a  single-gang stainless steel wall
plate; includes  a remote alarm speaker and remote acknowledge button to temporarily  ilence the alarm.
PPP = Pressure Pickup Port, an additional single-gang stainless steel plate used to sense room pressure - two PPPs are included standard with the APM2.
For all of the following transducers:
Remote pressure transducers can be used with the APM2 to measure differential pressure in a secondary space. The 264 and 267 transducers sense
differential pressure and convert this pressure difference to a proportional electrical output signal - either 0-5 Vdc or 0-10 Vdc, respectively. Using 0-10 Vdc
(267 model) provides a higher resolution output signal than 0-5 Vdc (264 model). Standard accuracy is usually adequate for most critical room applications.
Use high accuracy if building specifications require it.
F00 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.05" WC (12.45 Pa) (±1.00% accuracy)
F01 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.10" WC (24.90 Pa) (±1.00% accuracy)
F03 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.25" WC (62.27 Pa) (±1.00% accuracy)
F05 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.50" WC (124.54 Pa) (±1.00% accuracy)
F10 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±1.00" WC (249.08 Pa) (±1.00% accuracy)
F20 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.05" WC (12.45 Pa) (±0.4% accuracy)
F21 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.10" WC (24.90 Pa) (±0.4% accuracy)
F23 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.25" WC (62.27 Pa) (±0.4% accuracy)
F25 = 264 transducer, 0-5V output, ±0.50" WC (124.54 Pa) (±0.4% accuracy)